Cap Torque Test Systems
1050 Perimeter Road, Suite 600, Manchester, NH 03103 USA, Tel: +1 603-882-6777 www.vibrac.com
Torque Testing Simplified
Programmable Tests for All Caps!
•  Test any closure or cap type, including twist off crowns
•  Non-destructive & destructive testing
•  Top load chuck for child-resistant testing
•  Dispenser pump cap testing capability

System Description
Operating Environment
•  Temperature Range:  41°F to 104°F  (5°C to 40°C)
•  Humidity Range:  Up to 90% non-condensing
Physical Characteristics
•  Dimensions: 21 in W x 18-1/2 in D x 30-1/2 in H (53 x 47 x 77cm)
•  Weight:  75 lbs. (34 kg)
Power Requirements
•  Input Power:  120 VAC 60 Hz (220 VAC 50 Hz)
Drive Specifications
•  Speed Range:  1 to 5 RPM
•  Direction: Bi-Directional
Measurement Specifications
Model Max. Torque  Accuracy  Resolution
Number lb-in (Nm)  +/- % FS  lb-in (Nm)
2100S-10  10 (1.13)  0.5 0.01 (0.001)
2100S-20  20 (2.26)  0.5 0.02 (0.002)
2100S-30  30 (4.51)  0.5 0.03 (0.003)
2100S-40  40 (4.51)  0.5 0.04 (0.005)
2100S-50   50 (5.65)  0.5 0.05 (0.006)
2100S-70  70 (7.90)  0.5 0.07 (0.008)
2100H-100   100 (11.30)  0.5 0.10 (0.011)
2100H-200  200 (22.60)  0.5 0.20 (0.023)